
Sales Territories
SALES DIRECTOR
Jonathan Boland
m:	07500 602 443       e: jonathan.boland@kestrelbp.co.uk
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Darren Moles - Regional Sales Manager
m:	07901 851 752
e:	 darren.moles@kestrelbp.co.uk

1
Karen Kirkwood
m:	07788 140 163
e:	 karen.kirkwood@kestrelbp.co.uk

2 Neil Dawson
m:	07901 851 774
e:	 neil.dawson@kestrelbp.co.uk

3 Chris Parkinson
m:	07818 043 640
e:	 chris.parkinson@kestrelbp.co.uk

4 Carly Graham
m:	07887 637 598
e:	 carly.graham@kestrelbp.co.uk

5 Christina Walker
m:	07901 851 770
e:	 christina.walker@kestrelbp.co.uk

David Long - Regional Sales Manager
m:	07901 851 778
e:	 david.long@kestrelbp.co.uk

6 Gavin Davies
m:	07901 851 769
e:	 gavin.davies@kestrelbp.co.uk

7 Mitch Allen
m:	07917 616 682
e:	 mitch.allen@kestrelbp.co.uk

8 Ian McNeil-Lawson
m:	07901 851 780
e:	 ian.mcneillawson@kestrelbp.co.uk

9 Mark Rollinson
m:	07901 851 759
e:	 mark.rollinson@kestrelbp.co.uk

10 TBC
m:	
e:	

Customer Service: 01724 400500
info@kestrelbp.co.uk

KAYFLOW

Andy Swain 
National BDM - Drainage 
m:	07778 176 354
e:	 aswain@swishbp.co.uk

 

ZEST WALL PANELS

Brian Neville 
National Account Manager  
m:	07831 881 031
e:	 bneville@zestwallpanels.co.uk

Thomas Holley 
Business Development Manager
m:	07813 436 956
e:	 tholley@zestwallpanels.co.uk
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NORTHERN REGION SOUTHERN REGION

PLEASE NOTE:  Ireland (Southern and Northern) 
is covered by Darren Moles. The Channel 
Islands are covered by Karen Kirkwood.


